CCAA Party

Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.
Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.
Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.
Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.
Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.
Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.
Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.
Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.
Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.
Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.
Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.
Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.
Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.
Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.
Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.
Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.
Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.
Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.
Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.
Quicksilver Resources Canada Inc.

Total

C&J ENERGY PRODUCTION SERVICES
CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES
CANSEARCH RESOURCES LTD.
CENOVUS ENERGY INC.
CONOCOPHILLIPS CANADA
CONOCOPHILLIPS WESTERN CANADA
CROSSFIRE COMPRESSION

GLENCOE RESOURCES LTD.

HOULE ELECTRIC LTD.

HUSKY OIL OPERATIONS LIMITED
KEYERA ENERGY FACILITIES LIMITED
MACPHERSON LESLIE & TYERMAN LLP
MAXXAM ANALYTICS INC.

MFC RESOURCE PARTNERSHIP
SHAMAN ENERGY CORPORATION
SPUR ENERGY CORPORATION
WILLCO STEAM & VACUUM SERVICE
QUICKSILVER RESOURCES INC.
SPECTRA ENERGY MIDSTREAM
MAKARIOS MIDSTREAM INC.

Amount (CAD)

15,262

5,528

1,421

2,524

238,044

45,479

3,390

1,467

1,481

24,544

9,749

5,016

3,299

1,479

3,590

1,782

2,363

522,900,000
Undetermined
Undetermined

$ 523,266,415

Address 1

2900, 500 - 4th Ave SW
2500, 855 - 2 STREET SW
900, 736 - 6 AVENUE SW
500 CENTRE STREET SE

401 - 9th AVE SW

401 - 9th AVE SW

37 27123 HWY 597

1100, 801 - 6 AVENUE, SW
2377 CIENAR DRIVE

707-8 AVENUE SW

200, 144 - 4 AVENUE SW
1500 - 1874 SCARTH STREET
104, 4404 14th STREET NE
400, 1035 - 7 AVENUE SW
101, 630 - 1ST STREET WEST
1350, 734 - 7th AVE SW

PO BOX 21

801 CHERRY STREET, SUITE 3700, 19
SUITE 2200, 425-1STREET SW
4500, 855 2ND STREET SW

Note: Amounts have not yet been reviewed by the Monitor, are preliminary and are subject to significant change.

Prov./State

CALGARY AB
CALGARY AB
CALGARY AB
CALGARY AB
CALGARY AB
CALGARY AB
BLACKFALDS AB
CALGARY AB
NANAIMO BC
CALGARY AB
CALGARY AB
REGINA SK
CALGARY AB
CALGARY AB
COCHRANE AB
CALGARY AB
TROCHU AB
FORTH WORTH TX
CALGARY AB
CALGARY AB

Postal/Zip Country

T2P 2V6
T2P 4)8
T2P 377
T2P OM5
T2P 2H7
T2P 2H7
TOM 0JO
T2P 3W2
VIT 3L6
T2P 3G7
T2P 3N4
S4P 4E9
T2E6T7
T2P 3E9
TAC 1X7
T2P 2H6
TOM 2C0
76102
T2P 3L8
T2P 4K7



